First Name

ASLIHAN

CAGLAR

JONAS

GUILLEM

ROCIO

BERJ

IBRAHIM

ANNA

FATIMAH

CAGLAR

ERICK

MARIA LORENA

LEWIN

Surname
YURDAKUL

ACIKYILDIZ

SCHMID

AMATLLER DOMINE

BAEZA FERNANDEZ

DEKRAMANIJIAN

SONMEZ

MARTINEZ MENDIOLA

SAADI

BOWMAN

POLIN CASTANEDA

PAREDES MUIRRAGUI

SCHMITT

CARLOS ALBERTO  ALZA BARCO

MARIE-THERESE

EDUARDO

WILHELM

Date

13-Feb

13-Feb

14-Feb

14-Feb

17-Feb

17-Feb
19-Feb

19-Feb

21-Feb

21-Feb

24-Feb

24-Feb

26-Feb

26-Feb

28-Feb

GONZALEZ DE MOLINA SOLER  28-Feb

Time (hs.)

15-16

16-17

15-16

16-17

15-16

16-17

14-15

15-16

15-16

16-17

15-16

16-17

15-16

16-17

15-16

16-17

Room

20.179

20.179

20.179

20.179

20.237

20.237

13.101

13,101

20.179

20.179

20.237

20.237

13.105

13.105

20.179

20.179

Topic
Immigrant Women in German Labour Market, Intersectionality Approach

A new struggle to post-truth era: privacy in the age of mass surveillance

Information and Communication Technologies' effects on the resilience of authoritarian regimes

Determinants of State capacity and public goods

The New Middle Class: Environmental and Social Implications of the Middle Class Growth in sub-
Saharan Africa

Syrian Refugee Mobility Patterns in Neighboring Countries and Its Relation to Acculturation and
Subjective Well-Being.

Politics of Sexual Health of Men Who Have Sex With Men in Barcelona

Parenthood and gender gap in leisure: a cross-national time use comparison

Women's Political Representation in Post-Conflict Countries: The Gendered Effects of Sectarianism

Labor Precarity and Social Integration Challenges for Urban Migrant Workers in Barcelona

Three Latin-American experiences of pro-poor economic growth: inequality, poverty reduction,
institutions, and public policies

South America in explosion: social protest waves in the 21st century

Global governance of Artificial Intelligence: What role for the European Union?

Morality politics and policy change in precarious political systems. The Latin American countries
experience

Corporate actors and Climate policy dimensions: Understanding processes of policy-actor
interactions and the implications on climate policy outcomes in the European Union and United

Public, private or ppp management? Differences in the results in affordable housing promotion In
Barcelona

Methodoloy

Qualitative methods

Quantitative

Quantitative

Quantitative

Quantitative

Quantitative/mixed

Quantitative

Mixed methods

Qualitative methods

Mixed methods

comparative

comparative

comparative

Qualitative, mixed

Quasi-experimental



