First Name	Surname	Date	Time (hs.)	Room	Торіс	Methodoloy
ASLIHAN	YURDAKUL	13-Feb	15-16	20.179	Immigrant Women in German Labour Market, Intersectionality Approach	
ÇAGLAR	AÇIKYILDIZ	13-Feb	16-17	20.179	A new struggle to post-truth era: privacy in the age of mass surveillance	Qualitative methods
JONAS	SCHMID	14-Feb	15-16	20.179	Information and Communication Technologies' effects on the resilience of authoritarian regimes	Quantitative
GUILLEM	AMATLLER DOMINE	14-Feb	16-17	20.179	Determinants of State capacity and public goods	Quantitative
ROCIO	BAEZA FERNÁNDEZ	17-Feb	15-16	20.237	The New Middle Class: Environmental and Social Implications of the Middle Class Growth in sub- Saharan Africa	Quantitative
BERJ	DEKRAMANJIAN	17-Feb	16-17	20.237	Syrian Refugee Mobility Patterns in Neighboring Countries and Its Relation to Acculturation and Subjective Well-Being.	Quantitative
IBRAHIM	SONMEZ	19-Feb	14-15	13.101	Politics of Sexual Health of Men Who Have Sex With Men in Barcelona	Quantitative/mixed
ANNA	MARTINEZ MENDIOLA	19-Feb	15-16	13,101	Parenthood and gender gap in leisure: a cross-national time use comparison	Quantitative
FATIMAH	SAADI	21-Feb	15-16	20.179	Women's Political Representation in Post-Conflict Countries: The Gendered Effects of Sectarianism	Mixed methods
ÇAGLAR	BOWMAN	21-Feb	16-17	20.179	Labor Precarity and Social Integration Challenges for Urban Migrant Workers in Barcelona	Qualitative methods
ERICK	POLIN CASTAÑEDA	24-Feb	15-16	20.237	Three Latin-American experiences of pro-poor economic growth: inequality, poverty reduction, institutions, and public policies	Mixed methods
MARÍA LORENA	PAREDES MUIRRAGUI	24-Feb	16-17	20.237	South America in explosion: social protest waves in the 21st century	comparative
LEWIN	SCHMITT	26-Feb	15-16	13.105	Global governance of Artificial Intelligence: What role for the European Union?	comparative
CARLOS ALBERTO	ALZA BARCO	26-Feb	16-17	13.105	Morality politics and policy change in precarious political systems. The Latin American countries experience	comparative
MARIE-THERESE	WILHELM	28-Feb	15-16	20.179	Corporate actors and Climate policy dimensions: Understanding processes of policy-actor interactions and the implications on climate policy outcomes in the European Union and United	Qualitative, mixed
EDUARDO	GONZALEZ DE MOLINA SOLER	28-Feb	16-17	20.179	Public, private or ppp management? Differences in the results in affordable housing promotion In Barcelona	Quasi-experimental